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A B C
Format Other Title/Topic
MOU Criminal Justice Branch, Esquimalt 

MOU Law Society of BC

MOU BC College of Teachers

MOU Department of Fisheries and Oceans Canada
Agreement Capital Regional District
MOU
MOU
MOU
MOU

MOU
MOU JIBC
MOU North Saanich Rod and Gun Club

MOU
MOU Criminal Intelligence Service

MOU
MOU
MOU CPIC

Agreement Victoria Women's Transition House Society; MCFD

MOU

Agreement

MOU IIO
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51

A B C
Agreement Government of BC
Agreement
Agreement
Agreement
Agreement
Agreement
Agreement
Agreement
MOU
MOU

MOU
MOU
MOU
MOU
MOU
MOU
MOU
MOU
MOU
MOU
MOU

Agreement
Agreement Canada

MOU Ministry of Transportation and Infrastructure
MOU ICBC
MOU
MOU
MOU ICBC
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

A B C

SFU

SFU

SFU

UFV

UFV

SFU
MOU Gaming and Enforcement Branch
MOU Gaming and Enforcement Branch
MOU ICBC
MOU ICBC
LOA Corrections Branch
MOU
MOU LMD-IRSU
MOU Ministry of Tourism, Sport and the Arts (MTSA) 
MOU Ministry of Tourism, Sport and the Arts (MTSA) 
Agreement

MOU FLNRO
Agreement
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88

89
90

91
92

93

94

95

A B C

Agreement ECOMM

MOU
MOU
MOU

MOU
MOU Government of BC; UBC

MOU
Vncouver Regional Crown Council, Ministry of 
Attorney General

MOU Vancouver International Airport, City of Richmond
MOU Vancouver Fraser Port Authority

Agreement Vancouver Port Authority
Agreement

MOU
The Workers Compensation Board of British 
Columbia

Agreement Canada

MOU

MOU

MOU
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96

97

98

99

100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110

111
112
113

114
115
116

A B C

MOU

LOA

Agreement

MOU

Agreement
Agreement
MOU

Agreement Government of BC, Government of Canada
LOU Vancouver Organizing Committee (VANOC)
MOU
MOU
MOU

MOU
Vancouver Organizing Committee for the 2010 
Olympic and Paralympic Winter Games (VANOC)

MOU
MOU PSSG; Vancouver Port Authority

MOU
MOU Sheriff Services Division
MOU

MOU UBC
MOU CJB
MOU BCACP; BC Association of Broadcasters
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117
118
119
120

121

122

123
124

125
126

127
128

129

130
131
132

133

134

135

136

A B C

MOU BC College of Teachers
MOU
MOU
MOU Criminal Intelligence Service Canada

MOU BCACP; Chief Electoral Officer

MOU CJB

MOU MPSSG (Corrections Branch); MCFD (Youth Justice)
MOU Public Safety Regulatory Branch

MOU
Vancouver Island Health Authority; Area Chiefs of 
Police Committee

MOU Esquimalt

MOU Butchart Gardens, LTD
MOU

MOU Law Society of BC

MOU National Police Information Services Advisory Board
MOU CJB; Victoria Restorative Justice Society
MOU MCFD Greater Victoria Child Protection Offices

MOU Ministry of Environment Conservation Officer Service

MOU Esquimalt

MOU OPCC

LOA
Vancouver Regional Forensic Identification Support 
Section
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137

138
139

140
141
142
143

144

145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156

157
158

A B C

MOU

MOU
MOU

MOU

Sexual Assualt Nurse Examiners (SANE) & Support 
workers from the Victoria Women's Sexual Assault 
Centre (VWSAC)

MOU
MOU University of Victoria
MOU Vancouver Island Regional Corrections Centre

MOU

MOU
The Western Institute for Deaf and Hard of Hearing 
(WIDHH)

MOU
Emergency Communications for Southwest British 
Columbia (C-Comm)

MOU
MOU
MOU
MOU Corrections Branch
MOU Province

MOU City of Nelson
LOA
MOU
MOU Province; Provincial Court

MOU
Teacher Regulation Branch, Ministry of Education 
(formerly BC College of Teachers)

MOU CISC/Interpol
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159
160

161
162

163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173
174

175

176

177
178

A B

MOU
Esquimalt; North Saanich; Sidney; Metchosin; View 
Royal; Colwood; Langford; Highlands; Sooke

MOU AG

MOU MCFD
MOU Esquimalt

MOU PRIME Technical Services; PRIMECorp; Deputy AG
MOU Assistant Deputy AG
MOU

MOU
Executive Director of Public Prosecutions 
Saskatchewan; BC ADM from AG

MOU AG BC; AG Alberta
LOA
MOU
MOU Regional Director, Court Services Branch
LOA Victoria Women's Sexual Assault Centre
MOU

MOU Public Safety Canada; BC Ministery PSSG
MOU BC Coroner

MOU
Emergency Communications for Southwest British 
Columbia (C-Comm)

MOU The Institute for Canadian Urban Research Studies

MOU
Canada Boarder Services Agency Pacific Region 
Enforcement Centre

MOU PSSG, Corrections Branch; MCFD, Youth Justice
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179
180

181

182

183
184

185

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199

200

A B C

MOU
MOU

MOU

Protocol
Crown Counsel, Elizabeth Fry Society, Community 
Corrections; MCFD Child Welfare

Liquor Distribution Branch; Liquor Control and 
Licensing Branch; Coordinated Law Enforcement Unit; 
Consumer Taxation Branch; Revenue Canada; Ports 
Canada Police

MOU Solicitor General

MOU
Court Services Branch; Corrections Branch; Public 
Safety and Regulatory Branch

MOU
MOU IPIRS; Min. Attorney General
LOA Vancouver Police Union
MOU
MOU Min. Attorney General
LOA
MOU
LOA Vancouver International Airport

MOU ICBC
Greater Vancouver Mental Health Service Emergency 
Services

MOU Vancouver Area Control Centre (VR ACC)
The Province of BC

Vancouver Port Corporation; Attorney General
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201
202

203
204
205

206
207
208

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

217

218
219

220

221

222

223

224

A B C

Min. Children and Family Development; 

LOA
Government of Canada and Province of BC
ICBC; E-COMM

MOU
Victim Services Division

Min. Solicitor General; Min. Attorney General; 
Esquimalt

LOU PSSG; City of Vancouver

ICBC

ICBC

Corrections Branch; Court Services Branch; City of 
Vancouver; Vancouver Police Board

LOA
Canada Boarder Services Agency, Pacific Region 
Enforcement Centre

MOU

Sûreté du Québec

PSSG
Min.Public Safety and Emergency Preparedness 
(Canada)
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225
226

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243

244
245
246
247
248
249

250
251
252
253

A B C
Alberta Criminal Justice Division, CJB; Edmonton 
Police Service; Calgary Police Service

Protocol BC Hate Crimes Team
RCMP-Burnaby Detachment

Shared Services BC

Corrections Branch, PSSG
Esquimalt
Min. Attorney General; Min. Transportation and 
Highways
Correctional Service of Canada
CFB Esquimalt

Public Safety and Regulatory Branch
DND

Victoria Fire Department; Esquimalt Fire and Police 
Chief; DND; Transport Canada; 

MOA BC Ambulance Service
ICBC

Greater Victoria Area Cheifs

MOU
MOU
Lease Agreement
MOU Department of Fisheries and Oceans Canada
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254

255
256

257
258
259
260
261

262
263

264

265
266
267
268
269

270
271
272

273
274

275
276
277

A B C

MOU BC College of Teachers

MOU Law Society of BC
MOU

MOU National Police Information Services Advisory Board
MOU BCACP; CJB
Secondment Agreement

Restorative Justice Victoria
MOU Criminal Intelligence Service of Canada

MOU MPSSG (Corrections Branch); MCFD (Youth Justice)
Agreement JUSTIN Access Security Committee

MOU

MOU
Legislative Assembly of British Columbia, as 
represented by the Sergeant-At-Arms
Seattle Police Department

Licence AgreemeMinister of National Defence
Agreement BC Hydro
Agreement

MOU Canadian Police Information Centre
Service Level Agreement

MOU Conservation Officer Service
Agreement Victoria Police Board; Esquimalt Police Board

Central Saanich Police Board; Victoria Police Board
Agreement Western Speedway 1966 LTD
LOA Victoria Police Board; Victoria Police Union
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278
279

280

281

282

283
284

A B C
MOU
MOU

MOU Department of National Defence (CFB Esquimalt)

Criminal Justice Reform Secretariat; PSSG; MCFD; 
Min AG; Min Housing and Social Development; BC 
Housing Authority; Fraser Valley Health Auth; Interior 
Health Auth; Vancouver Island Health Auth; Adult 
Forensic Psychiatric Services; Correctional Service of 
Canada (Pacific Region); PPSC (Pacific Region)

North Island 9-1-1 Corporation

MOU
Community Corrections and Corporate Programs 
(PSSG); VIHA; Min Social Developmengt 

MOU
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